Cat.No.C02E-12
Murata
Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
Chip Monolithic
Ceramic Capacitors
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.

GRM033
Part Number
High Dielectric Constant Type X5R (R6) Characteristics
Part Number
TC Code
(Standard)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
Length L
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
GRM188R61E474KA12 X5R (EIA) 25 0.47µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM188R61E105KA12 X5R (EIA) 25 1.0µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM21BR61E105KA99 X5R (EIA) 25 1.0µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM219R61E225KA12 X5R (EIA) 25 2.2µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.85
GRM21BR61E225KA12 X5R (EIA) 25 2.2µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM21BR61E335KA12 X5R (EIA) 25 3.3µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM21BR61E475KA12 X5R (EIA) 25 4.7µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM319R61E475KA12 X5R (EIA) 25 4.7µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.85
GRM31CR61E106KA12 X5R (EIA) 25 10µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 1.60
GRM32ER61E226KE15 X5R (EIA) 25 22µF ±10% 3.20 2.50 2.50
GRM188R61C474KA93 X5R (EIA) 16 0.47µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM185R61C105KE44 X5R (EIA) 16 1.0µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.50
GRM188R61C105KA93 X5R (EIA) 16 1.0µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM216R61C105KA88 X5R (EIA) 16 1.0µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.60
GRM188R61C225KE15 X5R (EIA) 16 2.2µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM219R61C225KA88 X5R (EIA) 16 2.2µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.85
GRM21BR61C225KA88 X5R (EIA) 16 2.2µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM316R61C225KA88 X5R (EIA) 16 2.2µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.60
GRM21BR61C335KA88 X5R (EIA) 16 3.3µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM21BR61C475KA88 X5R (EIA) 16 4.7µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM319R61C475KA88 X5R (EIA) 16 4.7µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.85
GRM32ER61C226KE20 X5R (EIA) 16 22µF ±10% 3.20 2.50 2.50
GRM43ER61C226KE01 X5R (EIA) 16 22µF ±10% 4.50 3.20 2.50
GRM32ER61C476KE15 X5R (EIA) 16 47µF ±10% 3.20 2.50 2.50
GRM155R61A154KE19 X5R (EIA) 10 0.15µF ±10% 1.00 0.50 0.50
GRM155R61A224KE19 X5R (EIA) 10 0.22µF ±10% 1.00 0.50 0.50
GRM185R61A105KE36 X5R (EIA) 10 1.0µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.50
GRM188R61A225KE34 X5R (EIA) 10 2.2µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM188R61A225ME34 X5R (EIA) 10 2.2µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM216R61A225KE24 X5R (EIA) 10 2.2µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.60
GRM219R61A225KA01 X5R (EIA) 10 2.2µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.85
GRM316R61A225KA01 X5R (EIA) 10 2.2µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.60
GRM219R61A335KE19 X5R (EIA) 10 3.3µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.85
GRM21BR61A335KA73 X5R (EIA) 10 3.3µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM316R61A335KE19 X5R (EIA) 10 3.3µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.60
GRM219R61A475KE34 X5R (EIA) 10 4.7µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.85
Continued on the following page.
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.

!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Part Number
TC Code
(Standard)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
Length L
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
Continued from the preceding page.
GRM21BR61A475KA73 X5R (EIA) 10 4.7µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM316R61A475KE19 X5R (EIA) 10 4.7µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.60
GRM319R61A475KA01 X5R (EIA) 10 4.7µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.85
GRM21BR61A106KE19 X5R (EIA) 10 10µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM21BR61A106ME19 X5R (EIA) 10 10µF ±20% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM319R61A106KA19 X5R (EIA) 10 10µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.85
GRM31MR61A106KE19 X5R (EIA) 10 10µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 1.15
GRM32NR61A226KE19 X5R (EIA) 10 22µF ±10% 3.20 2.50 1.35
GRM32ER61A476KE20 X5R (EIA) 10 47µF ±10% 3.20 2.50 2.50
GRM43ER61A476KE19 X5R (EIA) 10 47µF ±10% 4.50 3.20 2.50
GRM033R60J153KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 15000pF ±10% 0.60 0.30 0.30
GRM033R60J223KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 22000pF ±10% 0.60 0.30 0.30
GRM033R60J333KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 33000pF ±10% 0.60 0.30 0.30
GRM033R60J393KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 39000pF ±10% 0.60 0.30 0.30
GRM033R60J473KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 47000pF ±10% 0.60 0.30 0.30
GRM033R60J683KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 68000pF ±10% 0.60 0.30 0.30
GRM033R60J104KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 0.10µF ±10% 0.60 0.30 0.30
GRM155R60J154KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 0.15µF ±10% 1.00 0.50 0.50
GRM155R60J224KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 0.22µF ±10% 1.00 0.50 0.50
GRM155R60J334KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 0.33µF ±10% 1.00 0.50 0.50
GRM155R60J474KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 0.47µF ±10% 1.00 0.50 0.50
GRM155R60J105KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 1.0µF ±10% 1.00 0.50 0.50
GRM185R60J105KE21 X5R (EIA) 6.3 1.0µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.50
GRM185R60J105KE26 X5R (EIA) 6.3 1.0µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.50
GRM185R60J225KE26 X5R (EIA) 6.3 2.2µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.50
GRM188R60J225KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 2.2µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM188R60J225KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 2.2µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM188R60J475KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 4.7µF ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM219R60J475KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 4.7µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.85
GRM219R60J475KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 4.7µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.85
GRM219R60J475KE32 X5R (EIA) 6.3 4.7µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.85
GRM219R60J106KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 10µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 0.85
GRM219R60J106ME19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 10µF ±20% 2.00 1.25 0.85
GRM21BR60J106KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 10µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM21BR60J106KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 10µF ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM21BR60J106ME01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 10µF ±20% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM21BR60J106ME19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 10µF ±20% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM319R60J106KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 10µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.85
GRM319R60J106KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 10µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 0.85
GRM31MR60J106KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 10µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 1.15
GRM31CR60J156KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 15µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 1.60
GRM21BR60J226ME39 X5R (EIA) 6.3 22µF ±20% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM31CR60J226KE19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 22µF ±10% 3.20 1.60 1.60
GRM31CR60J226ME19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 22µF ±20% 3.20 1.60 1.60
GRM32DR60J226KA01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 22µF ±10% 3.20 2.50 2.00
GRM32DR60J336ME19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 33µF ±10% 3.20 2.50 2.00
GRM43DR60J336KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 33µF ±10% 4.50 3.20 2.00
GRM31CR60J476ME19 X5R (EIA) 6.3 47µF ±20% 3.20 1.60 1.60
GRM32ER60J476ME20 X5R (EIA) 6.3 47µF ±20% 3.20 2.50 2.50
GRM43ER60J476KE01 X5R (EIA) 6.3 47µF ±10% 4.50 3.20 2.50
GRM32ER60J107ME20 X5R (EIA) 6.3 100µF ±20% 3.20 2.50 2.50
GRM43SR60J107ME20 X5R (EIA) 6.3 100µF ±20% 4.50 3.20 2.80
GRM188R60G106ME47 X5R (EIA) 4 10µF ±20% 1.60 0.80 0.80
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note C02E.pdf

• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
High Dielectric Constant Type X6S/X7R/X7S (C8/R7/C7) Characteristics
Part Number
TC Code
(Standard)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
(µF)
Length L
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
GRM188C80G475KE19 X6S(EIA) 4 4.7 ±10% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM21BR71E225KA73 X7R (EIA) 25 2.2 ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM55ER71E156KA01 X7R (EIA) 25 15 ±10% 5.70 5.00 2.50
GRM31CR71C106KAC7 X7R (EIA) 16 10 ±10% 3.20 1.60 1.60
GRM32ER71A226KE20 X7R (EIA) 10 22 ±10% 3.20 2.50 2.50
GRM32ER71A226ME20 X7R (EIA) 10 22 ±20% 3.20 2.50 2.50
GRM43ER71A226KE01 X7R (EIA) 10 22 ±10% 4.50 3.20 2.50
GRM21BC71A335KA73 X7S(EIA) 10 3.3 ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM21BC71A475KA73 X7S(EIA) 10 4.7 ±10% 2.00 1.25 1.25
High Dielectric Constant Type Y5V (F5) Characteristics
Part Number
TC Code
(Standard)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Capacitance
(µF)
Length L
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
GRM188F51A225ZE01 Y5V (EIA) 10 2.2 +80/-20% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM188F51A475ZE20 Y5V (EIA) 10 4.7 +80/-20% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM31CF51A226ZE01 Y5V (EIA) 10 22 +80/-20% 3.20 1.60 1.60
GRM32CF51A226ZA01 Y5V (EIA) 10 22 +80/-20% 3.20 2.50 1.60
GRM155F50J105ZE01 Y5V (EIA) 6.3 1.0 +80/-20% 1.00 0.50 0.50
GRM188F50J225ZE01 Y5V (EIA) 6.3 2.2 +80/-20% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM188F50J475ZE20 Y5V (EIA) 6.3 4.7 +80/-20% 1.60 0.80 0.80
GRM21BF50J106ZE01 Y5V (EIA) 6.3 10 +80/-20% 2.00 1.25 1.25
GRM31CF50J226ZE01 Y5V (EIA) 6.3 22 +80/-20% 3.20 1.60 1.60
GRM32EF50J107ZE20 Y5V (EIA) 6.3 100 +80/-20% 3.20 2.50 2.50
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note C02E.pdf